
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05; Name= FIRST BANK
OF CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200105070001
79581

05/07/2001
12:12:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCMANUS,
BURLIN D JR

199904300001
81381

200105310002
20551

05/31/2001
01:47:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORTON,
CASEY

200105310002
20561

05/31/2001
01:47:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, ALAN

200105240002
11991

05/24/2001
11:08:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANPEGGIOS
PIZZA INC

200105300002
19161

05/30/2001
01:15:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES LONG, TAMMY
OVERTON

199801260000
25601

200105150001
97141

05/15/2001
01:36:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, JACOB
DANIEL

Sec:05
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200105240002
11981

05/24/2001
11:08:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE KIDD, DAVID E Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200105150001
97151

05/15/2001
01:38:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE HENSON,
ROLAND H

27 62 Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:62


