Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105070001 79581	05/07/2001 12:12:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCMANUS, BURLIN D JR					199904300001 81381	
200105310002 20551	05/31/2001 01:47:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORTON, CASEY						
200105310002 20561	05/31/2001 01:47:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, ALAN						
200105240002 11991	05/24/2001 11:08:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANPEGGIOS PIZZA INC						
200105300002 19161	05/30/2001 01:15:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, TAMMY OVERTON					199801260000 25601	
200105150001 97141	05/15/2001 01:36:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, JACOB DANIEL						Sec:05 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200105240002 11981	05/24/2001 11:08:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIDD, DAVID E						Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:SW BQt:NE
200105150001 97151	05/15/2001 01:38:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENSON, ROLAND H			27	62		Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:62